Test Credits
Test Credits Applied Toward Arts & Sciences Undergraduate

Transferred to Term 2024 Fall as

CHEM 1410 Intro College Chemistry | TE
CHEM 1420 Intro College Chemistry Il TE
Cs 1110 Introduction to Programming TE
ENGL 1000T  Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit TE
ENWR 1000T  Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit TE
FRLN 2020 Foreign Language Exemption TE
HIST 1000T  Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit TE
MATH 1310 Calculus | TE
MATH 1320 Calculus Il TE
PHYS 1000T  Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit TE
PSYC 1010 Introductory Psychology TE
STAT 1120 Introduction to Statistics TE
Test Credit Total:

Transfer Credits
Transfer Credit from George Mason University
Applied Toward Arts & Sciences Undergraduate Program

Incoming Course

MATH 213 Analytic Geom/Calculus IlI
Transferred to Term 2024 Fall as

MATH 2310 Calculus Il PT
Incoming Course

MATH 203 Matrix Algebra
Transferred to Term 2024 Fall as

MATH 3351 Elementary Linear Algebra PT

Transfer Credit Total:

Beginning of Undergraduate Record

2024 Fall

School: College & Graduate Arts & Sci

Major: Arts & Sciences Undeclared
ANTH 1010 Introduction to Anthropology A+
Cs 2100 Data Structures and Algo 1 A
DS 1001 Foundation of Data Science A
ECON 2010 Principles of Econ: Microecon A
EGMT 1520 Empirical Engagement A
Course Topic: Big Data is Coming For You
EGMT 1540 Ethical Engagement A
Course Topic: Should People be Wealthy?

Curr Credits 17.0 Grd Pts 68.000 GPA

Cuml Credits 17.0 Grd Pts 68.000 GPA
Honor: Dean's List

2025 Spring

School: College & Graduate Arts & Sci

Major: Arts & Sciences Undeclared
Cs 2120 Discrete Math and Theory 1 A
CS 2130 Computer Systems and Org 1 A
EGMT 1510 Engaging Aesthetics A+
Course Topic: Seeing the Light
EGMT 1530 Engaging Differences A
Course Topic: Global "Development"
ENWR 1510 Writing and Critical Inquiry A
Course Topic: Writing about Culture/Society
USEM 1570 University Seminar A

Course Topic:

Death, Dying and Bereavement

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
0.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

35.00

3.00

3.00

6.00

2.0

4.000
4.000

3.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

Daniel Juyoung Son

Curr Credits

Cuml Credits
Honor:

School:

Major:
ARTS 2000
CS 2501
Course Topic:
CS 3100
DS 2022
DS 2023
DS 2026

Page 1 of 1

07/02/2025
16.0 Grd Pts 64.000
33.0 Grd Pts 132.000
Dean's List
2025 Fall

School of Data Science

Data Science
Intro to Studio Art
Spec Topic: Computer Science

Preparing for Research

Data Structures and Algo 2
Systems I: Intro to Computing
Design I: Communicating w Data
Computational Probability

End of Undergraduate Record

GPA
GPA

4.000
4.000



