Daniel Juyoung Son

		07/02/2025								
Test Credits				Curr Credits Cuml Credits Honor:	16.0 Grd Pts 33.0 Grd Pts Dean's List	64.000 132.000	GPA GPA	4.000 4.000		
Transferred to Ter CHEM 1410 CHEM 1420 CS 1110 ENGL 1000T ENWR 1000T FRLN 2020 HIST 1000T MATH 1310 MATH 1320 PHYS 1000T PSYC 1010 STAT 1120	m 2024 Fall as Intro College Chemistry I Intro College Chemistry II Intro College Chemistry II Introduction to Programming Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit Foreign Language Exemption Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit Calculus I Calculus II Non-UVa Transfer/Test Credit Introductory Psychology Introduction to Statistics	TE T	3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 4.00 4.00	School: Major: ARTS	2025 Fall School of Data Science Data Science Intro to Studio Art Spec Topic: Computer S Preparing for Rese Data Structures and Alg Systems I: Intro to Comp Design I: Communicatin Computational Probabilit End of Undergraduate	cience arch o 2 outing g w Data		3.0 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0		
Test Credit Total:			35.00							
	Calculus III Matrix Algebra m 2024 Fall as Elementary Linear Algebra	m PT PT	3.00 3.00 6.00							
Beginning of Unde	ergraduate Record									
School: Major: ANTH 1010 CS 2100 DS 1001 ECON 2010 EGMT 1520 Course Topic: EGMT 1540 Course Topic: Curr Credits Cuml Credits	2024 Fall College & Graduate Arts & Sci Arts & Sciences Undeclared Introduction to Anthropology Data Structures and Algo 1 Foundation of Data Science Principles of Econ: Microecon Empirical Engagement Big Data is Coming For You Ethical Engagement Should People be Wealthy? 17.0 Grd Pts 68.000 17.0 Grd Pts 68.000		3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 4.000 4.000							

		2025 Spring		
School:		College & Graduate Arts & Sci		
Major:		Arts & Sciences Undeclared		
CS	2120	Discrete Math and Theory 1	Α	3.0
CS	2130	Computer Systems and Org 1	Α	4.0
EGMT	1510	Engaging Aesthetics	A+	2.0
Course T	opic:	Seeing the Light		
EGMT	1530	Engaging Differences	Α	2.0
Course T	opic:	Global "Development"		
ENWR	1510	Writing and Critical Inquiry	Α	3.0
Course Topic:		Writing about Culture/Society		
USEM	1570	University Seminar	Α	2.0
Course Topic:		Death, Dying and Bereavement		

Dean's List

Honor: